
  

National Small Industries Corporation Limited 

(A Govt. of India Enterprises) 

NSIC Bhawan, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi - 110020 
 

Date: 16-12-2023 

NOTICE INVITING PROPOSAL 

RFPs for Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits under 

PM Vishwakarma Scheme 

NSIC on behalf of Ministry of MSME invites online Proposals on CPP Portal from eligible 

Bidders under Single Stage Two Packet Bidding system for ‘Selection of Vendor for 

Supply of Tool Kits under PM Vishwakarma Scheme’. In this regard eight numbers of 

RFPs have been published on CPP Portal as per the details below:- 

 

S. No. Tender Reference No. Tender Title 

i. NSIC/PM VISHWAKARMA/2023-

24/GOLDSMITH/06 

RFP for Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits for 

Goldsmith under PM Vishwakarma Scheme. 

ii. NSIC/PM VISHWAKARMA/2023-

24/FISHING NET MAKER/07 

RFP for Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits for 

Fishing Net Maker under PM Vishwakarma Scheme. 

iii. NSIC/PM VISHWAKARMA/2023-

24/GARLAND MAKER/11 

RFP for Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits for 

Garland Maker under PM Vishwakarma Scheme. 

iv. NSIC/PM VISHWAKARMA/2023-

24/HAMMER & TOOL KIT 

MAKER/12 

RFP for Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits for 

Hammer & Tool Kit Maker under PM Vishwakarma 

Scheme. 

v. NSIC/PM VISHWAKARMA/2023-

24/SCULPTOR/13 

RFP for Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits for 

Sculptor under PM Vishwakarma Scheme. 

vi. NSIC/PM VISHWAKARMA/2023-

24/DOLL & TOY MAKER/15 

RFP for Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits for 

Doll & Toy Maker under PM Vishwakarma Scheme. 

vii. NSIC/PM VISHWAKARMA/2023-

24/BOAT MAKER/17 

RFP for Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits for 

Boat Maker under PM Vishwakarma Scheme. 

viii. NSIC/PM VISHWAKARMA/2023-

24/LOCKSMITH/18 

RFP for Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits for 

Locksmith under PM Vishwakarma Scheme. 
 

1. The RFP document may be downloaded from the weblink:  
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app . 

In this webpage, click on the button – “Tenders by Organisation” and search for 
“National Small Industries Corporation” in the list of organisations. Click on the number 
of tenders to see all the active tenders of NSIC.  

2. Original document towards EMD as applicable shall be submitted in office of NSIC 
before the last date and time of Bid submission. The instructions for EMD 
submission may be referred in the RFP document. 

3. Bidders will submit Proposals online on CPP Portal, The Bidders are required to 
enrol themselves on CPP portal as per requirements of the portal, using a valid Digital 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app


  

Signature Certificate (DSC) and valid email address and upload the necessary 
documents on CPP Portal. 

 
The instructions for submission of Proposal on CPP portal are available online under 

the weblink available at Home Page under the tab ‘Bidders Manual Kit’:  
  
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?page=BiddersManualKit&service=page 
 

For any query/clarification regarding enrolment/participation on CPP portal, Bidder may 

send email to: cppp-nic@nic.in 

For telephonic support from CPP portal, call their Helpdesk number +910120-4200462, 

+910120-4001002, +910120-4001005. 

 

CRITICAL DATES 

 

Clarification Seeking End Date and Time Date 26.12.2023 Time 1700 Hours 

Date and Time of Pre-Bid Meeting Date 27.12.2023 Time 1100 Hours 

Time and Date of receipt of original On or Before Date 08.01.2024 Time 1100 
documents for EMD as per the Hours 

Instruction to the Bidders  

Proposal Submission Start Date and 

Time 

Date 28.12.2023 Time 0930 Hours 

Proposal Submission End Date and 

Time 

Date 08.01.2024 Time 1100 Hours 

Time and date of online opening of 

Proposals 

Date 09.01.2024 Time 1100 Hours 

 

 
-sd- 

Deputy General Manager 
Contract & Procurement 

NSIC Limited 

Okhla Industrial Estate 
New Delhi-110020 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?page=BiddersManualKit&service=page
mailto:cppp-nic@nic.in

